

TIP NO 0.000 MI
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 EMERGENCY DRAINAGE REPAIR: JACK & BORE, PAVING, TC, EC
 ALONG US 19/23 DIRECTLY ADJACENT TO THE EASTERN ENTRANCE TO CRAWFORD RAY CEMETERY AND JUST WEST OF HALE ROAD (PRIVATE)

	T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP.	ADAMS CONTRACTING CO INC	GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC
	FOREST CITY, NC	ROBBINSVILLE, NC	SAN FRANCISCO, CA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		59500.00		30000.00		37000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		31000.00		55000.00		95000.00
0003	0973100000-E	330	***WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL (36", 0.530)	120 LF	920.00	110400.00	1115.00	133800.00	625.00	75000.00
0004	0973300000-E	330	***WLD STL PIPE GRAD B NOT IN SOIL (36", 0.530)	40 LF	2000.00	80000.00	2315.00	92600.00	2100.00	84000.00
0005	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE	30 TON	45.00	1350.00	55.00	1650.00	60.00	1800.00
0006	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	45.00	2250.00	45.00	2250.00	50.00	2500.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	25 TON	350.00	8750.00	605.00	15125.00	850.00	21250.00
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	15 TON	350.00	5250.00	946.00	14190.00	1200.00	18000.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	15 TON	350.00	5250.00	935.00	14025.00	1200.00	18000.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	3.3 TON	520.00	1716.00	770.00	2541.00	950.00	3135.00
0011	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	5500.00	5500.00	12000.00	12000.00	8500.00	8500.00
0012	2308000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2 LF	50.00	100.00	2000.00	4000.00	1500.00	3000.00
0013	2365000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD	1 EA	650.00	650.00	1000.00	1000.00	750.00	750.00
0014	3642000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS A	20 TON	69.00	1380.00	55.00	1100.00	65.00	1300.00
0015	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	250 TON	67.50	16875.00	60.00	15000.00	65.00	16250.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		5388.00		7500.00		35000.00
0017	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	200 LF	4.00	800.00	4.50	900.00	7.00	1400.00
0018	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500 LF	3.00	1500.00	4.95	2475.00	5.00	2500.00
0019	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	50 TON	69.00	3450.00	55.00	2750.00	65.00	3250.00
0020	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	30 TON	40.00	1200.00	55.00	1650.00	65.00	1950.00
0021	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200 LF	3.00	600.00	4.40	880.00	5.00	1000.00
0022	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,500 SY	5.00	7500.00	3.85	5775.00	4.00	6000.00
0023	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	20 LF	7.00	140.00	14.30	286.00	10.00	200.00
0024	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	3000.00	1500.00	2750.00	1375.00	6000.00	3000.00
0025	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	10 LB	20.00	200.00	3.30	33.00	10.00	100.00
0026	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1 TON	1600.00	1600.00	1650.00	1650.00	100.00	100.00
0027	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	10 LB	20.00	200.00	17.60	176.00	10.00	100.00
0028	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1 TON	1600.00	1600.00	1650.00	1650.00	100.00	100.00
0029	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	12 LF	80.00	960.00	700.00	8400.00	110.00	1320.00
0030	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	250.00	1000.00	550.00	2200.00	1.00	4.00
0031	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	800.00	800.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 358409.00 TOTAL 432981.00 TOTAL 442509.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 358409.00 SUB-TOTAL 432981.00 SUB-TOTAL 442509.00

TIP NO

0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

EMERGENCY DRAINAGE REPAIR: JACK & BORE, PAVING, TC, EC

ALONG US 19/23 DIRECTLY ADJACENT TO THE EASTERN ENTRANCE TO CRAWFORD RAY CEMETERY AND JUST WEST OF HALE ROAD (PRIVATE)

BUCKEYE BRIDGE LLC

CANTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		29000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		31200.00
0003	0973100000-E	330	***WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL (36", 0.530)	120 LF	1450.00	174000.00
0004	0973300000-E	330	***WLD STL PIPE GRAD B NOT IN SOIL (36", 0.530)	40 LF	4450.00	178000.00
0005	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE	30 TON	50.00	1500.00
0006	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	50.00	2500.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	25 TON	650.00	16250.00
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	15 TON	1000.00	15000.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	15 TON	1000.00	15000.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	3.3 TON	800.00	2640.00
0011	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	7439.00	7439.00
0012	2308000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2 LF	304.00	608.00
0013	2365000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD	1 EA	571.00	571.00
0014	3642000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS A	20 TON	55.40	1108.00
0015	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	250 TON	65.80	16450.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		63020.40
0017	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	200 LF	15.90	3180.00
0018	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500 LF	7.00	3500.00
0019	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	50 TON	40.20	2010.00
0020	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	30 TON	40.20	1206.00
0021	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200 LF	5.00	1000.00
0022	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,500 SY	5.60	8400.00
0023	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	20 LF	14.00	280.00
0024	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	3200.00	1600.00
0025	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	10 LB	3.18	31.80
0026	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1 TON	1590.00	1590.00
0027	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	10 LB	16.95	169.50
0028	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1 TON	1590.00	1590.00
0029	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	12 LF	1.00	12.00
0030	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	550.00	2200.00
0031	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	500.00	500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 581555.70

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 581555.70

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
EMERGENCY DRAINAGE REPAIR: JACK & BORE, PAVING, TC, EC
ALONG US 19/23 DIRECTLY ADJACENT TO THE EASTERN ENTRANCE TO CRAWFORD RAY CEMETERY AND JUST WEST OF HALE ROAD (PRIVATE)

0.000 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP.	1	358409.00
ADAMS CONTRACTING CO INC	2	432981.00
GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC	3	442509.00
BUCKEYE BRIDGE LLC	4	581555.70